

WRIT PETITION NO. 3042 OF 2025

STAMP NO. OF

The Welfare Committee, High Court OfRESPONDENT
Judicature At Bombay, Thr. Honble Registrar
General And Ors

ADV NAZIA PATHAN H/F SANGRAM VIKAS
SIRPURKAR for Petitioner
ADV ABHAY SAMBRE for Respondent

DATE : 15th October, 2025

At the request of learned Counsel for the respondent, Stand over to 20.11.2025.

Page 1/1