

WRIT PETITION NO. 3042 OF 2025
In
STAMP NO. OF

The Welfare Committee, High Court OfRESPONDENT
Judicature At Bombay, Thr. Honble Registrar
General And Ors

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ANIL S. KILOR &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJ D. WAKODE,
JJ**

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)